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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 19 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25/11/2017 - 10:16 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

15 - 18 godina

1. ACIN Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 49.74 737 A 23.75 25.99
2. BOBAR Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 49.81 734 A 23.82 25.99
3. PETKOVIC Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 51.07 681 A 24.56 26.51
4. DJOKOVIC Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.32 671 A 24.95 26.37
5. SPASIC Djordje 99 PK Vracar 51.46 666 A 25.07 26.39
6. BABIC S Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.61 660 B 24.81 26.80
7. KRTINIC Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.80 652 B 24.76 27.04
8. ERAKOVIC Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 52.07 642 B 25.27 26.80
9. LAZAREVIC Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 52.09 642 B 24.48 27.61

10. MATIC Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 53.55 591 B 25.66 27.89
11. RISTICEVIC Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.73 585 B 25.57 28.16
12. KISIC Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 53.97 577 R 25.66 28.31
13. HORVAT Mitja 01 PK Neptun Celje 54.16 571 R 26.19 27.97
14. RESNIK Andrej 99 PK Neptun Celje 54.27 567 25.73 28.54
15. ZIVANOV Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 54.35 565 25.53 28.82
16. MARIC Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 54.37 564 25.47 28.90
17. ZIVKOVIC Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 54.43 562 25.80 28.63

JOVICIC Stefan 00 VPK i KSP TENT 54.43 562 25.44 28.99
19. KARIC Milos 01 Radnicki 1969 54.46 561 25.76 28.70
20. KOMLJENOVIC Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.66 555 26.25 28.41
21. MILOSAVLJEVIC Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 55.02 544 26.57 28.45
22. MARKOVIC Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 55.44 532 26.47 28.97
23. LAKOVIC Srdjan 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 56.54 502 27.20 29.34
24. SLAVIN Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 56.95 491 27.02 29.93
25. STEPANOVIC Lazar 99 PK "BPK" Bgd 57.04 489 27.30 29.74
26. MILENOVIC Nikola 02 Dubocica 57.19 485
27. KOCIC Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 57.44 478 27.50 29.94
28. VLATKOVIC Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.48 477 27.75 29.73
29. MILIVOJEVIC Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 57.81 469 27.67 30.14
30. CVETKOVIC Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 57.86 468 27.92 29.94
31. RATKO Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 57.88 468 27.44 30.44
32. VIDOJEVIC Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 57.97 465 27.98 29.99
33. GRUJICIC Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.23 459 27.72 30.51
34. KRSEV Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.38 456 27.83 30.55
35. ZORKIC Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.64 450 27.69 30.95
36. ZECEVIC Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.72 448 27.80 30.92
37. JOVIC Dejan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.76 447 27.33 31.43
38. JOKIC Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.78 446 27.84 30.94
39. MIROSAVIC Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 59.11 439 28.40 30.71
40. OBRENCEVIC Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.53 430 28.15 31.38
41. PETKOVIC Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 59.63 428 28.90 30.73
42. DZIPKOVIC Ilija 01 PK Vracar 59.96 421 28.28 31.68
43. BISMILJAK Bosko 01 Montenegro 1:00.17 416 28.30 31.87
44. SVILAR Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.24 415 28.69 31.55
45. SIMSIC Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.41 411
46. MIHAILOVIC Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.73 405 28.63 32.10
47. VESKOV Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:01.22 395 28.56 32.66
48. BARAT Kalman 00 Plivaci klub Senta 1:01.46 390 29.22 32.24
49. JOVANOVIC Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.34 374 29.82 32.52
50. VUKOTIC Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.86 365 26.85 36.01
51. PANTELIC Nikola 02 VPK i KSP TENT 1:03.08 361 29.56 33.52
52. BJELJAC Mihajlo 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:03.95 347 29.99 33.96
53. FILIPOVIĆ Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:05.20 327 30.37 34.83
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 19, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

54. TADIC Ilija 99 Montenegro 1:07.61 293 27.52 40.09
55. MLADENOVIC Lazar 01 PK Obilic 1:07.80 291 1:07.80
56. KARADZIC Vukasin 02 VPK i KSP TENT 1:10.41 260 33.65 36.76

DNF VELICKOVSKI Ivan 02 PK Obilic 29.89

Otvoreno

1. SABO Sebastian 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 48.63 789 A 23.54 25.09
2. LENDJER Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 49.61 743 A 24.19 25.42
3. ACIN Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 49.74 737 A 23.75 25.99
4. BOBAR Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 49.81 734 A 23.82 25.99
5. NIKOLIC Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 50.19 717 A 24.92 25.27
6. PETKOVIC Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 51.07 681 A 24.56 26.51
7. DJOKOVIC Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.32 671 A 24.95 26.37
8. SPASIC Djordje 99 PK Vracar 51.46 666 A 25.07 26.39
9. BABIC S Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.61 660 B 24.81 26.80

10. KRTINIC Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 51.80 652 B 24.76 27.04
11. ERAKOVIC Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 52.07 642 B 25.27 26.80
12. LAZAREVIC Stefan 99 11. APRIL Beograd 52.09 642 B 24.48 27.61
13. LAKATOS Kristian 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 52.25 636 B 25.47 26.78
14. ANTONIJEVIC Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 52.51 626 B 25.53 26.98
15. MATIC Aleksa 00 11. APRIL Beograd 53.55 591 B 25.66 27.89
16. RISTICEVIC Vasilije 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 53.73 585 B 25.57 28.16
17. KISIC Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 53.97 577 R 25.66 28.31
18. HORVAT Mitja 01 PK Neptun Celje 54.16 571 R 26.19 27.97
19. RESNIK Andrej 99 PK Neptun Celje 54.27 567 25.73 28.54
20. ZIVANOV Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 54.35 565 25.53 28.82
21. MARIC Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 54.37 564 25.47 28.90
22. ZIVKOVIC Lazar 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 54.43 562 25.80 28.63

JOVICIC Stefan 00 VPK i KSP TENT 54.43 562 25.44 28.99
24. KARIC Milos 01 Radnicki 1969 54.46 561 25.76 28.70
25. KOMLJENOVIC Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 54.66 555 26.25 28.41
26. MILOSAVLJEVIC Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 55.02 544 26.57 28.45
27. VUJIN Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 55.06 543 26.49 28.57
28. ZECEVIC Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 55.15 541 26.56 28.59
29. MARKOVIC Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 55.44 532 26.47 28.97
30. PESIC Bratislav 03 Dubocica 55.55 529 26.62 28.93
31. JEREMIC Aleksandar 91 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.81 522 26.33 29.48
32. JEREB Maks 03 PK Neptun Celje 56.32 508 26.84 29.48
33. LAKOVIC Srdjan 99 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 56.54 502 27.20 29.34
34. SLAVIN Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 56.95 491 27.02 29.93
35. STEPANOVIC Lazar 99 PK "BPK" Bgd 57.04 489 27.30 29.74
36. MILENOVIC Nikola 02 Dubocica 57.19 485
37. KOCIC Ilija 02 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 57.44 478 27.50 29.94
38. VLATKOVIC Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 57.48 477 27.75 29.73
39. MILIVOJEVIC Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 57.81 469 27.67 30.14
40. CVETKOVIC Ilija 01 Crvena Zvezda 57.86 468 27.92 29.94
41. RATKO Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 57.88 468 27.44 30.44
42. VIDOJEVIC Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 57.97 465 27.98 29.99
43. DJURICIC Nenad 04 PK Vracar 58.06 463 27.81 30.25
44. GRUJICIC Bogdan 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.23 459 27.72 30.51
45. BANJANIN Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 58.30 458 28.00 30.30
46. KRSEV Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.38 456 27.83 30.55
47. MURATI Damir 03 PK Obilic 58.58 451 28.67 29.91
48. ZORKIC Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.64 450 27.69 30.95
49. ZECEVIC Djordje 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 58.72 448 27.80 30.92
50. STANKOVIC Djordje 04 Dubocica 58.75 447
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 19, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

51. JOVIC Dejan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.76 447 27.33 31.43
52. JOKIC Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 58.78 446 27.84 30.94
53. LEKIC Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 59.00 441 27.97 31.03
54. MARKOVIC Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.09 439 28.30 30.79
55. MIROSAVIC Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 59.11 439 28.40 30.71
56. RASKOVIC Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 59.43 432 28.59 30.84
57. OBRENCEVIC Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.53 430 28.15 31.38
58. PETKOVIC Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 59.63 428 28.90 30.73
59. JOVANOVIC Marko 03 Nbg011 59.95 421 29.01 30.94
60. DZIPKOVIC Ilija 01 PK Vracar 59.96 421 28.28 31.68
61. BISMILJAK Bosko 01 Montenegro 1:00.17 416 28.30 31.87
62. SVILAR Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.24 415 28.69 31.55
63. SIMSIC Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.41 411
64. ZDERO Marinko 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.42 411 28.48 31.94
65. MIHAILOVIC Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.73 405 28.63 32.10
66. VODENIK Jan 03 PK Neptun Celje 1:01.18 396 1:01.18
67. VESKOV Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:01.22 395 28.56 32.66
68. RODIC N. Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.37 392 29.58 31.79
69. BARAT Kalman 00 Plivaci klub Senta 1:01.46 390 29.22 32.24
70. KAPETANOVIC Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.68 386 30.18 31.50
71. STEFANOVIC Uros 04 Dubocica 1:01.80 384 28.92 32.88
72. MILENKOVIC Marko 03 Dubocica 1:01.93 382 29.45 32.48
73. PUSICA Aleksa 05 Pk Pirat 1:02.21 376 29.69 32.52
74. JOVANOVIC Stefan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.34 374 29.82 32.52
75. DULAC Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:02.41 373 29.74 32.67
76. VUKOTIC Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.86 365 26.85 36.01
77. FILIPOVIC Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:02.96 363 30.20 32.76
78. PANTELIC Nikola 02 VPK i KSP TENT 1:03.08 361 29.56 33.52
79. ZLATKOVIC Andrija 03 Nbg011 1:03.11 361
80. BUBANJA Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.57 353 30.38 33.19
81. OBRADOVIC Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:03.74 350 30.57 33.17
82. BJELJAC Mihajlo 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:03.95 347 29.99 33.96
83. PAVLOVIC Darko 05 Dubocica 1:04.00 346 30.52 33.48
84. CIRKOVIC Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.14 343 31.06 33.08
85. STOJANOVIC Marko 04 Nbg011 1:05.02 330 31.42 33.60
86. BOAHADDA Oliver Lounes 03 PK Vracar 1:05.09 329 31.35 33.74
87. SVRAKA Veljko 04 Nbg011 1:05.10 328 31.06 34.04
88. FILIPOVIĆ Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:05.20 327 30.37 34.83
89. REPAS Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:06.07 314 31.58 34.49
90. KLADAR Mateja 04 Nbg011 1:06.35 310
91. KRSMANOVIC Lazar 03 PK Obilic 1:06.72 305 32.20 34.52
92. TADIC Ilija 99 Montenegro 1:07.61 293 27.52 40.09
93. DUDUKOVIC Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub Feniks, Sombor 1:07.67 292 32.35 35.32
94. MLADENOVIC Lazar 01 PK Obilic 1:07.80 291 1:07.80
95. MARTIC Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:09.10 275 32.88 36.22
96. MARKOVIC Nikola 03 Pk Viking Paracin 1:09.36 272 32.52 36.84
97. KARADZIC Vukasin 02 VPK i KSP TENT 1:10.41 260 33.65 36.76
98. GANIC Petar 07 Dubocica 1:11.34 249 34.06 37.28
99. RISTIC Marko 06 Dubocica 1:13.00 233 35.70 37.30

100. MILCIC Stefan 05 PK Obilic 1:15.34 212 35.77 39.57
101. DRAGICEVIC Mihailo 04 PK Obilic 1:20.77 172 38.00 42.77

DSQ ARSENOVIC Nikola 05 PK Obilic 1:05.93 30.89 35.04
DNF VELICKOVSKI Ivan 02 PK Obilic 29.89
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